AFTERNOON BITES

SERVED
3PM-6PM

BEEF CHILLI AND NACHOS 12.00

HOME COOKED BEEF CHILLI SERVED
WITH NACHOS AND DIPS

FISH STRIPS AND CHIPS 14.00

FISH STRIPS SERVED WITH CHIPS, AND A
CHOICE OF GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS,

VEGAN CHILLI 14.00

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF NACHOS OR
RICE

DESSERT

FUDGE CAKE 6.50
3 SCOOQOP ICE CREAM 4.00
CHEESECAKE 6.00

SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED
WITH BROWN OR WHITE
BREAD

HALLOUMI FRIES SERVED
WITH A SWEET CHILLI DIP

PORTION OF CHIPS (ADD
CHEESE FOR AN EXTRA £1)

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET , 4
CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS
SERVED WITH A BBQ DIP

DIRTY POTATO TOTS,
CRISPY POTATO TOTS,
SPRING ONIONS, BACON
AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

SCAMPI BASKET, 10 PIECES OF
SCAMPI SERVED WITH A
TARTARE SAUCE

VEGAN STRIPS SERVED WITH
A CHOICE OF DIP

TERIYAKI CHICKEN WERAP
SERVED WITH LETTUCE,
GARLIC MAYO AND FRIES

JUMBO FISH FINGER
SANDWICH, SERVED WITH
LETTUCE, TARTARE SAUCE
AND FRIES

CHEESE OR HAMé& PICKLE
SANDWICH SERVED WITH
FRIES

5.50

6.50

3.50

4.00

7.00

8.00

4.00

8.00



