AFTERNOON BITES

		SOUP OF THE DAY SERVED	5.50
SERVED		WITH BROWN OR WHITE BREAD	
3PM-6PM		HALLOUMI FRIES SERVED WITH A SWEET CHILLI DIP	6.50
BEEF CHILLI AND NACHOS	12.00	PORTION OF CHIPS (ADD CHEESE FOR AN EXTRA £1)	3.50
HOME COOKED BEEF CHILLI SERVED WITH NACHOS AND DIPS		CHICKEN STRIP BASKET, 4 CRISPY CHICKEN GOUJONS SERVED WITH A BBQ DIP	4.00
FISH STRIPS AND CHIPS FISH STRIPS SERVED WITH CHIPS, AND A CHOICE OF GARDEN OR MUSHY PEAS. VEGAN CHILLI	14.00	DIRTY POTATO TOTS, CRISPY POTATO TOTS, SPRING ONIONS, BACON AND SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	7.00
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF NACHOS OR RICE	14.00	SCAMPI BASKET, 10 PIECES OF SCAMPI SERVED WITH A TARTARE SAUCE	8.00
DESSERT		VEGAN STRIPS SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF DIP	4.00
FUDGE CAKE 3 SCOOP ICE CREAM	6.50 4.00	TERIYAKI CHICKEN WRAP SERVED WITH LETTUCE, GARLIC MAYO AND FRIES	8.00
CHEESECAKE	6.00	JUMBO FISH FINGER SANDWICH, SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TARTARE SAUCE AND FRIES	7.50
		CHEESE OR HAM& PICKLE SANDWICH SERVED WITH FRIES	7.50